
Region Name Surname E-Mail address Mobile Designation

Head office Makoma Roalane mraolane@cansa.org.za 082 567 2801 Sustainability manager

Head office Angelique de Witt adewitt@cansa.org.za 072 135 0288 Sustainability support officer

Bloemfontein, KimberleyHJ Botha hjbotha@cansa.org.za 082 962 2898 Commision based volunteer

Cape Metro Fadwa Walker fwalker@cansa.org.za 064 183 7515 Sustainability co-ordidator

Durban Natasha Brown nbrown@cansa.org.za 081 477 8947 Sustainability co-ordidator

East London Michelle Goddard mgoddard@cansa.org.za 082 359 1071 Commision based volunteer

George Zantel Swanevelder zswanevelder@cansa.org.za081 010 4086 Sustainability co-ordidator

Gqeberha/PE Marius de Vries mdevries@cansa.co.za 083 481 7404 Sustainability co-ordidator

Pietermaritzburg Jessica Gird jgird@cansa.co.za 082 802 0005 Commision based volunteer

Vaal, Jhb, North West Jailey Richardson jrichardson@cansa.org.za 060 498 2195 Sustainability co-ordidator

Waterberg, Limpopo Lucinda Watermeyer lwatermeyer@cansa.co.za 082 663 3529 Sustainability co-ordidator
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